MLC/IHA/HPT VACANCY ANNOUNCEMENT STATUS
FOR SASEBO REGION

R E dhithigk MLC/IHA/HPTZEE RE KR

6/19/2024

Recruitment status of the closed VAs and the results for past 60 days are indicated as follows:
VAU HRZDESEEH KR L BEOBDEER/ENTRICRTINET,
“Selecting” (EZH) - Applicants are being considered. E#& H1

“Completed” (H£5T) -Recruitment was completed. ZFEMNETLE L=
“Cancelled” (ZHEHUH) - The recruitment was cancelled. ZEMNBUHESINFE L=

Applicants, who wish to confirm the result of their application must refer to the below.
Only selected applicants are contacted and notified of selection. (Exceptions are external (off base) applicants who receive
notice in return self-addressed and stamped envelope submitted with hard copy application.)
IEEHERIETREOVR M ETHERT LY,
BERRIEZSNEADOAITBMEINET, GMHEISHEEIHIN T, MOREEFEL —FITRE SN
RIEAHE (EAKKAR. YIFM) [CTHENBHSNFET, )

ERELBRES HfE# Ek SEHH BTRKR *17H
SAS-BCO-79-24 Telephone Operator 1-03 Completed 4/24/2024
SAS-CFASFPD-230-23(A4) Mobile Patrol Guard 3-02 1,0,V Selecting 8/9/2023
SAS-CFASFPD-76-24 Office Automation Clerk 1-04 LIV Selecting 5/29/2024
SAS-CFASFRD-08-24 Janitor 2-03 LIV Completed 12/20/2023
SAS-CFASFRD-17-24 Baker 2-05 LI,V Completed 1/31/2024
SAS-CFASFRD-229-23 Child Development Program Assistant 1-03 100,00,V Selecting 9/6/2023
SAS-CFASFRD-281-23 Short Order Cook 2-04 LI,V Selecting 12/6/2023
SAS-CFASFRD-292-23 Short Order Cook 2-04 100,001V Selecting 12/6/2023
SAS-CFASFRD-29-24 Cook 2-04 LI,V Selecting 2/7/2024
SAS-CFASFRD-60-24 Child Development Program Assistant 1-03 LI,V Completed 3/22/2024
SAS-CFASFRD-62-24 Child Development Program Assistant 1-03 10000,V Completed 3/22/2024
SAS-CFASFRD-74-24 Waiter/Waitress 2-02 LIV Selecting 5/22/2024
SAS-CFASFRD-84-24 Short Order Cook 2-04 | Completed 4/10/2024
SAS-CFASOPS-120-24 Workboat Operator 2-07 | Completed 5/15/2024
SAS-DDYJ-104-24 Tractor-Trailer Driver 2-07 L0001V Selecting 5/29/2024
SAS-DDYJ-57-24 Forklift Operator 2-06 LI,V Completed 3/13/2024
SAS-FLCY-05-24 Secretary 1-04 (RIY Completed 3/6/2024
SAS-FLCY-105-24 Fuel Distribution System Operator Foreman A 2-08 1, Completed 6/5/2024
SAS-FLCY-109-24 Stock Control Clerk 1-04 1, Completed 5/1/2024
SAS-FLCY-112-24 General Supply Specialist 1-05 1, Completed 5/1/2024
SAS-FLCY-48-24 Industrial Property Specialist 1-05 1, Completed 3/13/2024
SAS-FLCY-56-24 Engineering Technician (General) 1-06 1,00 Completed 3/27/2024
SAS-FLCY-66-24 Stock Control Clerk 1-04 1L,V Completed 3/22/2024
SAS-FLCY-67-24 Supply and Distribution Technician 1-05 1, Completed 3/27/2024
SAS-FLCY-68-24 Household Goods Shipment Inspector 2-05 L,V Completed 4/10/2024
SAS-FLCY-86-24 Mail Clerk 1-03 (1| Completed 4/17/2024
SAS-NEX-01-24 Beautician 2-05 1L,V Selecting 12/20/2023
SAS-NEX-110-24 Maintenance Worker 2-05 1 Completed 5/1/2024
SAS-NEX-126-24 Hotel Desk Clerk 1-03 (1| Selecting 5/29/2024
SAS-NEX-140-23(A4) Sales Clerk 1-02 LI,V Completed 4/26/2023
SAS-NEX-211-23(A) Counter Attendant 2-03 (RI\Y Selecting 7/19/2023
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SAS-NEX-25-24
SAS-NEX-265-23
SAS-NEX-269-23
SAS-NEX-275-23(A)
SAS-NEX-43-24
SAS-NEX-58-24
SAS-NEX-65-24
SAS-NEX-72-24
SAS-NEX-73-24
SAS-NEX-77-24
SAS-NEX-78-24
SAS-NEX-81-24
SAS-NEX-96-24
SAS-NMC-103-24
SAS-NMC-106-24
SAS-PWD-113-24
SAS-PWD-123-24
SAS-PWD-124-24
SAS-PWD-159-23(A2)
SAS-PWD-188-23
SAS-PWD-236-23(A2)
SAS-PWD-63-24
SAS-PWD-89-24
SAS-RDC-59-24(A)
SAS-SRF-5106-35-24
SAS-SRF-S1210-119-24
SAS-SRF-5130-04-24
SAS-SRF-S133-145-23
SAS-SRF-5200-117-24
SAS-SRF-S231-130-23
SAS-SRF-5234-82-24
SAS-SRF-S38E-99-24
SAS-SRF-S51-46-24
SAS-SRF-5970-98-24
SAS-SRF-5980-102-24

A

Barber

Janitor

Janitor

Stock Handler

Sales Clerk

Supervisory Hotel Desk Clerk
Food Outlet Manager (Shift Supervisor)
TAILOR

Stock Handler

Accounting Clerk

Supervisory Sales Clerk

Janitor

Counter Attendant

FORKLIFT OPERATOR, F/A

Heavy Crane operator
Production Specialist

Plasterer Foreman B
Management Analyst

ENGINEER (General)

Engineering Technician (General)
Facilities Repair Estimator
Facilities Repair Estimator

Heavy Crane Operator
Emergency Services Dispatcher
Safety Inspector

Management Analyst
Engineering Technician (Materials)
Quality Control Specialist
Administrative Specialist
Production Control Specialist
Engineering Technician (General)

Marine Internal Combustion Engine Mechanic F

Interior Communication Electrician (Ship)

Dimensional Measuring Deviees Calibrator

Production Control Clerk

Fik
2-05
2-03
2-03
2-03
1-03
1-04
1-02
2-05
2-03
1-04
1-04
2-03
2-03
2-07
2-07
1-05
2-08
1-05
1-07
1-06
1-05
1-05
2-07
3-04
1-06
1-06
1-06
1-07
1-05
1-06
1-07
2-08
2-08
2-08
1-04

S5EH

[RTLY
I,V
1,0,V

1,0,V
I,V
1,0,V
I,V
I,V

|

1,1

|

1,0,V

|

|

(I

|

|

A0, IV
I,V
A0V
LIV
|
L0,V
A0, IV
I,
A0, IV
[RINITY
|
ALV
|

|

A0, IV
1,1

|

BTIRR
Completed
Completed
Selecting
Selecting
Completed
Completed
Selecting
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Selecting
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Selecting
Cancelled
Selecting
Completed
Selecting
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Selecting
Completed
Completed
Completed
Selecting
Completed

#¥17H
2/7/2024
11/1/2023
11/1/2023
12/6/2023
2/21/2024
3/22/2024
5/22/2024
4/10/2024
4/10/2024
4/3/2024
4/3/2024
4/10/2024
5/29/2024
4/24/2024
5/1/2024
5/1/2024
5/15/2024
5/15/2024
5/24/2023
7/26/2023
9/6/2023
4/24/2024
4/17/2024
3/13/2024
2/28/2024
5/8/2024
12/20/2023
4/26/2023
5/8/2024
5/17/2023
4/10/2024
4/24/2024
3/6/2024
4/24/2024
4/24/2024
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