MLC/IHA/HPT VACANCY ANNOUNCEMENT STATUS FOR SASEBO REGION

佐世保基地地域 MLC/IHA/HPT空席選考状況

Applicants, who wish to confirm the result of their application must refer to the below.

Only selected applicants are contacted and notified of selection. (Exceptions are external (off base) applicants who receive notice in return self-addressed and stamped envelope submitted with hard copy application.)

応募結果は下記のリストをご確認下さい。

選考結果は選考された方のみに通知されます。(外部応募者は例外で、紙の応募書類と一緒に提出された 返信用封筒(住所氏名明記、切手貼付)にて結果が通知されます。)

空席広報番号	職種名	等級	募集範囲	終了状況	発行日
SAS-BCO-79-24	Telephone Operator	1-03		Completed	4/24/2024
SAS-CFASFPD-230-23(A4)	Mobile Patrol Guard	3-02	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	8/9/2023
SAS-CFASFPD-76-24	Office Automation Clerk	1-04	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	5/29/2024
SAS-CFASFRD-08-24	Janitor	2-03	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Completed	12/20/2023
SAS-CFASFRD-17-24	Baker	2-05	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Completed	1/31/2024
SAS-CFASFRD-229-23	Child Development Program Assistant	1-03	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	9/6/2023
SAS-CFASFRD-281-23	Short Order Cook	2-04	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	12/6/2023
SAS-CFASFRD-292-23	Short Order Cook	2-04	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	12/6/2023
SAS-CFASFRD-29-24	Cook	2-04	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	2/7/2024
SAS-CFASFRD-60-24	Child Development Program Assistant	1-03	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Completed	3/22/2024
SAS-CFASFRD-62-24	Child Development Program Assistant	1-03	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Completed	3/22/2024
SAS-CFASFRD-74-24	Waiter/Waitress	2-02	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	5/22/2024
SAS-CFASFRD-84-24	Short Order Cook	2-04	I	Completed	4/10/2024
SAS-CFASOPS-120-24	Workboat Operator	2-07	I	Completed	5/15/2024
SAS-DDYJ-104-24	Tractor-Trailer Driver	2-07	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	5/29/2024
SAS-DDYJ-57-24	Forklift Operator	2-06	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Completed	3/13/2024
SAS-FLCY-05-24	Secretary	1-04	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Completed	3/6/2024
SAS-FLCY-105-24	Fuel Distribution System Operator Foreman A	2-08	اا, ا	Completed	6/5/2024
SAS-FLCY-109-24	Stock Control Clerk	1-04	اا, ا	Completed	5/1/2024
SAS-FLCY-112-24	General Supply Specialist	1-05	اا, ا	Completed	5/1/2024
SAS-FLCY-48-24	Industrial Property Specialist	1-05	اا, ا	Completed	3/13/2024
SAS-FLCY-56-24	Engineering Technician (General)	1-06	111, 111, 1	Completed	3/27/2024
SAS-FLCY-66-24	Stock Control Clerk	1-04	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Completed	3/22/2024
SAS-FLCY-67-24	Supply and Distribution Technician	1-05	اا, ا	Completed	3/27/2024
SAS-FLCY-68-24	Household Goods Shipment Inspector	2-05	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Completed	4/10/2024
SAS-FLCY-86-24	Mail Clerk	1-03	1,11	Completed	4/17/2024
SAS-NEX-01-24	Beautician	2-05	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	12/20/2023
SAS-NEX-110-24	Maintenance Worker	2-05	1,11	Completed	5/1/2024
SAS-NEX-126-24	Hotel Desk Clerk	1-03	1,11	Selecting	5/29/2024
SAS-NEX-140-23(A4)	Sales Clerk	1-02	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Completed	4/26/2023
SAS-NEX-211-23(A)	Counter Attendant	2-03	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	7/19/2023

空席広報番号	職種名	等級	募集範囲	終了状況	発行日
SAS-NEX-25-24	Barber	2-05	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Completed	2/7/2024
SAS-NEX-265-23	Janitor	2-03	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Completed	11/1/2023
SAS-NEX-269-23	Janitor	2-03	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	11/1/2023
SAS-NEX-275-23(A)	Stock Handler	2-03		Selecting	12/6/2023
SAS-NEX-43-24	Sales Clerk	1-03	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Completed	2/21/2024
SAS-NEX-58-24	Supervisory Hotel Desk Clerk	1-04	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Completed	3/22/2024
SAS-NEX-65-24	Food Outlet Manager (Shift Supervisor)	1-02	VI, II, I	Selecting	5/22/2024
SAS-NEX-72-24	TAILOR	2-05	VI, II, I	Completed	4/10/2024
SAS-NEX-73-24	Stock Handler	2-03	VI, II, I	Completed	4/10/2024
SAS-NEX-77-24	Accounting Clerk	1-04	I	Completed	4/3/2024
SAS-NEX-78-24	Supervisory Sales Clerk	1-04	1,1	Completed	4/3/2024
SAS-NEX-81-24	Janitor	2-03	I	Completed	4/10/2024
SAS-NEX-96-24	Counter Attendant	2-03	VI, II, ا	Selecting	5/29/2024
SAS-NMC-103-24	FORKLIFT OPERATOR, F/A	2-07	I	Completed	4/24/2024
SAS-NMC-106-24	Heavy Crane operator	2-07	I	Completed	5/1/2024
SAS-PWD-113-24	Production Specialist	1-05	11,11,1	Completed	5/1/2024
SAS-PWD-123-24	Plasterer Foreman B	2-08	I	Completed	5/15/2024
SAS-PWD-124-24	Management Analyst	1-05	I	Completed	5/15/2024
SAS-PWD-159-23(A2)	ENGINEER (General)	1-07	VI, III, II, I	Completed	5/24/2023
SAS-PWD-188-23	Engineering Technician (General)	1-06	VI, II, ا	Selecting	7/26/2023
SAS-PWD-236-23(A2)	Facilities Repair Estimator	1-05	VI, III, II, I	Cancelled	9/6/2023
SAS-PWD-63-24	Facilities Repair Estimator	1-05	VI, III, II, I	Selecting	4/24/2024
SAS-PWD-89-24	Heavy Crane Operator	2-07	1	Completed	4/17/2024
SAS-RDC-59-24(A)	Emergency Services Dispatcher	3-04	VI, III, II, I	Selecting	3/13/2024
SAS-SRF-S106-35-24	Safety Inspector	1-06	VI, III, II, I	Completed	2/28/2024
SAS-SRF-S1210-119-24	Management Analyst	1-06	1,1	Completed	5/8/2024
SAS-SRF-S130-04-24	Engineering Technician (Materials)	1-06	VI, III, II, I	Completed	12/20/2023
SAS-SRF-S133-145-23	Quality Control Specialist	1-07	VI, III, II, I	Completed	4/26/2023
SAS-SRF-S200-117-24	Administrative Specialist	1-05	I	Completed	5/8/2024
SAS-SRF-S231-130-23	Production Control Specialist	1-06	VI, III, II, I	Selecting	5/17/2023
SAS-SRF-S234-82-24	Engineering Technician (General)	1-07	ļ	Completed	4/10/2024
SAS-SRF-S38E-99-24	Marine Internal Combustion Engine Mechanic F	2-08	I	Completed	4/24/2024
SAS-SRF-S51-46-24	Interior Communication Electrician (Ship)	2-08	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Completed	3/6/2024
SAS-SRF-S970-98-24	Dimensional Measuring Deviees Calibrator	2-08	اا, ا	Selecting	4/24/2024
SAS-SRF-S980-102-24	Production Control Clerk	1-04	I	Completed	4/24/2024